CONCRETE FLOOR RESTORATION
A Dry Diamond Process To Restore & Refinish Concrete Floors
w w w . a m e r i c a n s a n d e r s . c o m
LockOUT EclipseReclaimHardcore
Densifying Treatment Hard Floor Cleaner & Maintainer
Diamond Discs
Hard Floor Protector Penetrating Sealer
powerpolish
PowerPolish™ Discs provide an easy-to-use, cost effective system
for repairing damage and restoring gloss to polished floors. Each disc is
labeled to eliminate errors and easily attach to the HydraShine head via
hook and loop (no tools required).
Product Code 07217A - Epoch w/ HydraSand
Product Code 56383926 - Mastic Removal Tool
Product Code SA031900 - HydraShine
Product Code MP532000 - High Speed Pad Driver
Product Code 56383930 - Concrete Prep Tool Product Code PDPPHT1700 - PowerPolish HT Pads
Product Code 423GL3 Product Code 354GL3 Product Code 426GL3Product Code 422GL3
PowerPolishTM Diamond Discs 3” (83 mm)
Product Product Code Qty
100 Grit Refine repairs prior to polishing DP320100K5 5
200 Grit Remove surface scratches & stains DP320200K5 5
400 Grit Matte Finish DP330400K5 5
800 Grit Semi-Gloss Finish DP330800K5 5
1800 Grit High-Gloss Finish DP331800K5 5
3500 Grit Ultra High-Gloss Finish DP333500K5 5
epoch
mastic removal tool
concrete prep tool
high speed pad driver